
Helyezés Rajtszám Név: Idő eredmény: Tempó: Nem:

1 296 Zvekan zsombor 0:28:21 04:03 Férfi

2 166 Vörös Attila 0:28:51 04:07 Férfi

3 401 Kárpi Róbert 0:28:54 04:08 Férfi

4 664 Csorba Bence 0:30:16 04:19 Férfi

5 658 V. Nagy Ákos 0:30:33 04:22 Férfi

6 186 Baukó Gréta 0:30:41 04:23 Nő

7 228 Polyák László 0:31:12 04:27 Férfi

8 400 Kárpi Szabolcs 0:31:21 04:29 Férfi

9 140 Baukó Ferenc 0:32:42 04:40 Férfi

10 147 Herczeg József 0:33:22 04:46 Férfi

11 372 Rammer Gábor 0:33:36 04:48 Férfi

12 217 Bencsik Kristóf 0:34:00 04:51 Férfi

13 8 Klászné Herbert Anita 0:34:17 04:54 Nő

14 164 Szabó Márk 0:34:34 04:56 Férfi

15 151 Ádám Irén 0:34:36 04:57 Nő

16 366 Radnó Zsolt 0:34:53 04:59 Férfi

17 440 Kiss István 0:34:55 04:59 Férfi

18 189 Vadon János 0:35:29 05:04 Férfi

19 199 Tótok Zoltán 0:35:35 05:05 Férfi

20 500 Kismarton János ifj. 0:35:50 05:07 Férfi

21 497 Komádi Róbert 0:36:13 05:10 Férfi

22 654 Szabó Ildikó 0:36:17 05:11 Nő

23 298 Sári Tibor 0:36:49 05:16 Férfi

24 156 Dobi János 0:37:05 05:18 Férfi

25 475 Szabó Sándor Mihály 0:37:06 05:18 Férfi

26 344 Kovács György 0:37:12 05:19 Férfi

27 502 Gáldonyi Sándor 0:37:13 05:19 Férfi

28 201 Dobos Andrea 0:37:22 05:20 Nő

29 663 Csorba József 0:37:27 05:21 Férfi

30 485 Fekete Dániel 0:37:45 05:24 Férfi

31 348 Korom Tibor 0:38:03 05:26 Férfi

32 157 Bimbó Petra 0:38:06 05:27 Nő

33 342 Harsányi Péter 0:38:16 05:28 Férfi

34 461 Galambos Norbert Márk 0:38:19 05:28 Férfi

35 256 Csóka Bence 0:38:20 05:29 Férfi

36 420 Sörös Dóra 0:39:01 05:34 Nő

37 235 Hartyáni Judit 0:39:04 05:35 Nő

38 74 Bodor Balázs 0:39:13 05:36 Férfi

39 499 Szmutka Zsolt 0:39:28 05:38 Férfi

40 380 Dáni János 0:39:36 05:39 Férfi

41 659 Sebestyén Gábor 0:39:38 05:40 Férfi

42 371 Pribék Zoltán 0:39:54 05:42 Férfi

43 402 Bóta Csaba 0:39:55 05:42 Férfi

44 652 Krasnyánszky Ernö 0:40:10 05:44 Férfi

45 163 Ádám Bálint 0:40:12 05:45 Férfi

46 656 Dr Lele László 0:40:14 05:45 Férfi

47 441 Szabó József 0:40:28 05:47 Férfi

48 169 Tóth Regina 0:40:29 05:47 Nő

49 337 Füle Attila 0:40:32 05:47 Férfi

50 212 Bogár Zsoltné 0:40:35 05:48 Nő

51 463 Szabóné Bazsó Ágnes 0:40:36 05:48 Nő

52 282 Revák János 0:40:38 05:48 Férfi

53 439 Bujdosóné Mató Bernadett 0:40:44 05:49 Nő

54 343 Szemerédi Viktor 0:40:59 05:51 Férfi

55 408 Kovács Tamás 0:41:11 05:53 Férfi

56 109 Somogyi József 0:41:12 05:53 Férfi

57 280 Jaksa Judit 0:41:18 05:54 Nő

58 661 Orosz István 0:41:19 05:54 Férfi

59 278 Gombár Gábor 0:41:21 05:54 Férfi

60 353 Kovács Ferenc 0:41:46 05:58 Férfi

61 255 Csóka Róbert 0:42:06 06:01 Férfi

62 91 Domokos-Hanák Krisztina 0:42:09 06:01 Nő

63 345 Borsos Attila 0:42:15 06:02 Férfi

64 364 Bazsó Zsuzsa 0:42:39 06:06 Nő

65 223 Bóbis Attila 0:43:06 06:09 Férfi

7Km összetett eredmény:



66 506 Hajagos-Kiss Hedvig 0:43:18 06:11 Nő

67 446 Deák József 0:43:39 06:14 Férfi

68 22 Vincze Magdolna 0:43:50 06:16 Nő

69 662 Dr Kováts László 0:44:00 06:17 Férfi

70 75 Bodorné Szilvia 0:44:15 06:19 Nő

71 412 Szabó Bernadett 0:44:17 06:20 Nő

72 358 Mizsei Kitti 0:44:33 06:22 Nő

73 78 Papp Zsuzsanna 0:44:36 06:22 Nő

74 299 harkai zsolt 0:44:40 06:23 Férfi

75 395 Ördög Évi 0:44:47 06:24 Nő

76 651 Solymosi Gábor 0:44:51 06:24 Férfi

77 300 Vass Ildikó 0:45:02 06:26 Nő

78 146 Balog Annamária 0:45:03 06:26 Nő

79 457 Somodi-Simon Éva 0:45:07 06:27 Nő

80 657 Nagy Alexandra 0:45:12 06:27 Nő

81 346 Szegő Anetta 0:45:14 06:28 Nő

82 118 Almási Viki 0:45:17 06:28 Nő

83 135 Nagy Judit 0:45:19 06:28 Nő

84 338 Halász Pálné 0:45:32 06:30 Nő

85 488 Eiler Judit 0:45:42 06:32 Nő

86 295 Zvekan Zsolt 0:45:51 06:33 Férfi

87 294 Utasi Melinda 0:45:54 06:33 Nő

88 264 Homoki-Szabó Sándor 0:45:58 06:34 Férfi

89 94 Szántó Zoltán 0:46:06 06:35 Férfi

90 93 Juhász Erika 0:46:07 06:35 Nő

91 655 Szívelné Varga Rózsa 0:46:28 06:38 Nő

92 339 Cséplő Annett 0:47:39 06:48 Nő

93 653 Szabó Brigitta 0:48:03 06:52 Nő

94 490 Bodor Imre 0:48:43 06:58 Férfi

95 340 Korom Olga 0:48:45 06:58 Nő

96 660 Sisak Beáta 0:49:01 07:00 Nő

97 148 Kovácsné Hegedűs Mónika 0:50:16 07:11 Nő

98 335 Kun Ágnes 0:50:18 07:11 Nő

99 111 Csenki Csaba 0:50:20 07:11 Férfi

100 336 Mányi Lászlóné 0:50:27 07:12 Nő

101 320 Gaál Tibor 0:51:35 07:22 Férfi

102 214 Fenyves Kinga 0:51:39 07:23 Nő

103 5 Kuti Zoltán 0:52:17 07:28 Férfi

104 253 Vermesné Molnár Katalin 0:53:11 07:36 Nő

105 125 Juhászné Gulácsi Mária 0:53:24 07:38 Nő

106 472 Vasasné Zrínyi Judit 0:54:31 07:47 Nő

107 119 Pálinkás Mónika 1:00:21 08:37 Nő

108 341 Bíró Szilvia 1:05:14 09:19 Nő

109 491 Tabajdi József 1:09:12 09:53 Férfi
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Helyezés Rajtszám Név: Idő eredmény: Tempó: Nem:

1 186 Baukó Gréta 0:30:41 04:23 Nő

2 8 Klászné Herbert Anita 0:34:17 04:54 Nő

3 151 Ádám Irén 0:34:36 04:57 Nő

4 654 Szabó Ildikó 0:36:17 05:11 Nő

5 201 Dobos Andrea 0:37:22 05:20 Nő

6 157 Bimbó Petra 0:38:06 05:27 Nő

7 420 Sörös Dóra 0:39:01 05:34 Nő

8 235 Hartyáni Judit 0:39:04 05:35 Nő

9 169 Tóth Regina 0:40:29 05:47 Nő

10 212 Bogár Zsoltné 0:40:35 05:48 Nő

11 463 Szabóné Bazsó Ágnes 0:40:36 05:48 Nő

12 439 Bujdosóné Mató Bernadett 0:40:44 05:49 Nő

13 280 Jaksa Judit 0:41:18 05:54 Nő

14 91 Domokos-Hanák Krisztina 0:42:09 06:01 Nő

15 364 Bazsó Zsuzsa 0:42:39 06:06 Nő

16 506 Hajagos-Kiss Hedvig 0:43:18 06:11 Nő

17 22 Vincze Magdolna 0:43:50 06:16 Nő

18 75 Bodorné Szilvia 0:44:15 06:19 Nő

19 412 Szabó Bernadett 0:44:17 06:20 Nő

20 358 Mizsei Kitti 0:44:33 06:22 Nő

21 78 Papp Zsuzsanna 0:44:36 06:22 Nő

22 395 Ördög Évi 0:44:47 06:24 Nő

23 300 Vass Ildikó 0:45:02 06:26 Nő

24 146 Balog Annamária 0:45:03 06:26 Nő

25 457 Somodi-Simon Éva 0:45:07 06:27 Nő

26 657 Nagy Alexandra 0:45:12 06:27 Nő

27 346 Szegő Anetta 0:45:14 06:28 Nő

28 118 Almási Viki 0:45:17 06:28 Nő

29 135 Nagy Judit 0:45:19 06:28 Nő

30 338 Halász Pálné 0:45:32 06:30 Nő

31 488 Eiler Judit 0:45:42 06:32 Nő

32 294 Utasi Melinda 0:45:54 06:33 Nő

33 93 Juhász Erika 0:46:07 06:35 Nő

34 655 Szívelné Varga Rózsa 0:46:28 06:38 Nő

35 339 Cséplő Annett 0:47:39 06:48 Nő

36 653 Szabó Brigitta 0:48:03 06:52 Nő

37 340 Korom Olga 0:48:45 06:58 Nő

38 660 Sisak Beáta 0:49:01 07:00 Nő

39 148 Kovácsné Hegedűs Mónika 0:50:16 07:11 Nő

40 335 Kun Ágnes 0:50:18 07:11 Nő

41 336 Mányi Lászlóné 0:50:27 07:12 Nő

42 214 Fenyves Kinga 0:51:39 07:23 Nő

43 253 Vermesné Molnár Katalin 0:53:11 07:36 Nő

44 125 Juhászné Gulácsi Mária 0:53:24 07:38 Nő

45 472 Vasasné Zrínyi Judit 0:54:31 07:47 Nő

46 119 Pálinkás Mónika 1:00:21 08:37 Nő

47 341 Bíró Szilvia 1:05:14 09:19 Nő
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Helyezés Rajtszám Név: Idő eredmény: Tempó: Nem:

1 296 Zvekan zsombor 0:28:21 04:03 Férfi

2 166 Vörös Attila 0:28:51 04:07 Férfi

3 401 Kárpi Róbert 0:28:54 04:08 Férfi

4 664 Csorba Bence 0:30:16 04:19 Férfi

5 658 V. Nagy Ákos 0:30:33 04:22 Férfi

6 228 Polyák László 0:31:12 04:27 Férfi

7 400 Kárpi Szabolcs 0:31:21 04:29 Férfi

8 140 Baukó Ferenc 0:32:42 04:40 Férfi

9 147 Herczeg József 0:33:22 04:46 Férfi

10 372 Rammer Gábor 0:33:36 04:48 Férfi

11 217 Bencsik Kristóf 0:34:00 04:51 Férfi

12 164 Szabó Márk 0:34:34 04:56 Férfi

13 366 Radnó Zsolt 0:34:53 04:59 Férfi

14 440 Kiss István 0:34:55 04:59 Férfi

15 189 Vadon János 0:35:29 05:04 Férfi

16 199 Tótok Zoltán 0:35:35 05:05 Férfi

17 500 Kismarton János ifj. 0:35:50 05:07 Férfi

18 497 Komádi Róbert 0:36:13 05:10 Férfi

19 298 Sári Tibor 0:36:49 05:16 Férfi

20 156 Dobi János 0:37:05 05:18 Férfi

21 475 Szabó Sándor Mihály 0:37:06 05:18 Férfi

22 344 Kovács György 0:37:12 05:19 Férfi

23 502 Gáldonyi Sándor 0:37:13 05:19 Férfi

24 663 Csorba József 0:37:27 05:21 Férfi

25 485 Fekete Dániel 0:37:45 05:24 Férfi

26 348 Korom Tibor 0:38:03 05:26 Férfi

27 342 Harsányi Péter 0:38:16 05:28 Férfi

28 461 Galambos Norbert Márk 0:38:19 05:28 Férfi

29 256 Csóka Bence 0:38:20 05:29 Férfi

30 74 Bodor Balázs 0:39:13 05:36 Férfi

31 499 Szmutka Zsolt 0:39:28 05:38 Férfi

32 380 Dáni János 0:39:36 05:39 Férfi

33 659 Sebestyén Gábor 0:39:38 05:40 Férfi

34 371 Pribék Zoltán 0:39:54 05:42 Férfi

35 402 Bóta Csaba 0:39:55 05:42 Férfi

36 652 Krasnyánszky Ernö 0:40:10 05:44 Férfi

37 163 Ádám Bálint 0:40:12 05:45 Férfi

38 656 Dr Lele László 0:40:14 05:45 Férfi

39 441 Szabó József 0:40:28 05:47 Férfi

40 337 Füle Attila 0:40:32 05:47 Férfi

41 282 Revák János 0:40:38 05:48 Férfi

42 343 Szemerédi Viktor 0:40:59 05:51 Férfi

43 408 Kovács Tamás 0:41:11 05:53 Férfi

44 109 Somogyi József 0:41:12 05:53 Férfi

45 661 Orosz István 0:41:19 05:54 Férfi

46 278 Gombár Gábor 0:41:21 05:54 Férfi

47 353 Kovács Ferenc 0:41:46 05:58 Férfi

48 255 Csóka Róbert 0:42:06 06:01 Férfi

49 345 Borsos Attila 0:42:15 06:02 Férfi

50 223 Bóbis Attila 0:43:06 06:09 Férfi

51 446 Deák József 0:43:39 06:14 Férfi

52 662 Dr Kováts László 0:44:00 06:17 Férfi

53 299 harkai zsolt 0:44:40 06:23 Férfi

54 651 Solymosi Gábor 0:44:51 06:24 Férfi

55 295 Zvekan Zsolt 0:45:51 06:33 Férfi

56 264 Homoki-Szabó Sándor 0:45:58 06:34 Férfi

57 94 Szántó Zoltán 0:46:06 06:35 Férfi

58 490 Bodor Imre 0:48:43 06:58 Férfi

59 111 Csenki Csaba 0:50:20 07:11 Férfi

60 320 Gaál Tibor 0:51:35 07:22 Férfi

61 5 Kuti Zoltán 0:52:17 07:28 Férfi

62 491 Tabajdi József 1:09:12 09:53 Férfi
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